


Spaedway Ghampmnshlp of the World - Round 1

Sponsored by THE SUNDAY MIRROR

Riders identificd by helmet colours: Red, Blue, White and Yellow/Black
Winner decided on Race Points:

1st—3 points, 2nd—2 points, 3rd—1 point
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1

2 3 4. 5 6 Total

I 2 3 4 5 6Total

1 John Boulger I | | | | 9 Jimmy Squibb I
2 Vic White | | | 10 Norman Storer
: 3 Bob Paulson ' | 1 11 Arne Pander
4 Ray Wilson | | [ | I 12 George Hunter
5 D.Templeton | | | | 13 Billy Bales
6 Norman Nevitt 14 Bert Harkins
7 Stan Stevens | 15 Jim Lightfoot
8 Dave Hardy | | 16 Tommy Roper
Res: I l Res:
2 Points
Heat RIDER Gue|  CLUB [Helmetscored| . Subsitute or
: Riders
1
Time 1 John Boulger 1 | Long Eaton Red
2 Vic White 2 | Long Eaton Blue
3 Bob Paulson 3 | Sheffield White
............ 4 Ray Wilson 4+ | Long Eaton Y./B,
2
Time 5 D. Templeton 1 | Edinburgh Red
7 Stan Stevens 2" | King’s Lynn Blue
6 Norman Nevitt 3 | Belle Vue White |....
............ 8 Dave Hardy 4 | Belle Vue Y./B
3
Time 10 Norman Storer 1 | Long Eaton Red
11 Arne Pander 2 | Oxford Blue
9 Jimmy Squibb 3 | Exeter White
............ 12 George Hunter 4 | Edinburgh Y.[B.
4
Time 15 Jim Lightfoot 1 | Long Eaton Redie| o e e e
14 Bert Harkins 2. | Edinburgh Blle | cosher | pibatce oo s e
16 Tommy Roper 3 | Belle Vue Wihite [ ARienils e e e
............ 13 Billy Bales 4 | Sheffield Y B e s
*5
Time 13 Billy Bales 1 | Sheffield s i B e e e
1 John Boulger 2 | Long Eaton Blue Sl e T = S e
5 D. Templeton 3. | Edinburgh - White | S5 bt s i
............ 9 Jimmy Squibb 4 | Exeter /B R e e
2 -
Time 14 Bert Harkins 1 | Edinburgh Redmte e e e el S
10 Norman Storer 2 | Long Eaton Blyecs|cesativel simusiloi i ot
2 ¥Yic White 3 | Long Eaton NVhite et piesl el ead a0
............ 6 Norman Nevitt 4 | Belle Vue S s A e e A e g e
7
Time I1 Arne Pander 1 | Oxford Red | s e o e
15 Jim Lightfoot 2 | Long Eaton Blue sl Aoe i Sl e s
7 Stan Stevens 3 | King's Lynn Whitel|s:za i keloos slla s rne s v
............ 3. Bob Paulson 4 | Sheffield N e T S i
8
Time 4 Ray Wilson 1 | Long Eaton Red . o
8 Dave Hardy 2 | Belle Vue -|Blue
12 George Hunter 3 | Edinburgh White
........... 16 Tommy Roper 4 | Belle Vue Y.[B.,

e
' Heat RIDER Helaot | scored '
. o :
: et S e e
- - Riders
KL
Time 6 Norman Nevitt L | Belle Vue Red
16 Tommy Roper z | Belle Vue Blue
1 John Boulger 3 | Long Eaton White
esieneessensl - 11 Arne Pander 4 Oxford Y./B.
- 10
e 12 George Hunter L | Edinburgh Red
5 D. Templeton Z | Edinburgh Blue |...
15 Jim Lightfoot 3 | Long Eaton White ...
............ 2 VYic_White 4 | Long Eaton Y./B.
: INTERVAL
11
Time 8 Dave Hardy L | Belle Vue Red
9 Jimmy Squibb 2 | Exeter Blue: |05 20
3 Bob Paulson 3 | Sheffield White|.........| ...
............ 14 Bert Harkins 4 | Edinburgh Y.|B.
12
Time 13 Billy Bales 1 | Sheffield Red
4 Ray Wilson 2 ‘| Long Eaton Blue |...
10 Norman Storer 3 | Long Eaton White|...
............ 7 Stan Stevens 4 | King's Lynn Y.|B.
* 13
Time 7 Stan Stevens 1 | King’s Lynn Red
12 George Hunter 2 | Edinburgh Blue |...
14 Bert Harkins 3 | Edinburgh White
............ 1 John Boulger 4 | Long Eaton Y./B.
14
Time 2 Vic White 1 | Long Eaton Red
13 Billy Bales 2 | Sheffield Blue
8 Dave Hardy 3 | Belle Vue White
""""" 11 Arne Pander 4 | Oxford Y/B
15
Time 16 Tommy Roper 1 | Belle Vue Red
3 Bob Paulson 2 | Sheffield Blue |...
10 Norman Storer 3 | Long Eaton White ...
""""" 5 D. Templeton 4 | Edinburgh Y|B
16
Time 9 Jimmy Squibb 1 | Exeter Red
6 Norman Nevitt 2 | Belle Vue Blue |...
4 Ray Wilson 3 | Long Eaton White|...
--------- 15 Jim Lightfoot 4 |:Long Eaton Y/B
* 17
Time 1 John Boulger 1 | Long Eaton Red
8 Dave Hardy 3 | Belle Vue Blue |...
15 Jim Lightfoot 3 | Long Eaton White |...
10 Norman Storer 4 | Long Eaton Y/B
18
Time 9 Jimmy Squibb 1 | Exeter Red
2 Vic White 2 | Long Eaton Blue
7 Stan Stevens 3 | King's Lynn White
......... 16 Tommy Roper 4 Belle Vue Y/B
19
Time 3 Bob Paulson 1 | Sheffield Red
12 George Hunter 2 | Edinburgh Blue ...
13 Billy Bales 3 | Sheffield White |...
6 Norman Nevitt 4 | Belle Vue Y/B
20 :
Time 5 D. Templeton 1 | Edinburgh Red
| 14 Bert Harkins 2 | Edinburgh Blue
11 Arne Pander 3 | Oxford White
--------- 4 Ray Wilson 4 | Long Eaton e Bt




LONG EATON SPEEDWAY FIXTURES— 1967 SEASON

DATE
Tuesday, March 28
Friday, March 31
Tuesday, April 4
Wed., Aprl §
Tuesday, April 11
Saturday, April 15
Tuesday, April 18
Saturday, April 22
Tuesday, April 25
Thursday, April 27
Tuesday, May 2
Thursday, May 4
Tuesday, May 9
Tuesday, May 16
Saturday, May 20
Tuesday, May 23
Friday, May 26
Saturday, May27
Tuesday, May 30
Saturday, June 3
Tuesday, June 6
Thursday, June 8
Tuesday, June 13
Saturday, June 17
Sunday, = June 18
Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June27
Tuesday, July 4
Tuesday,  July 11
Monday, July 17
Tuesday, July 18
Tuesday,  July 25

- Thursday, July27
Monday, July 31
Tuesday, Aug. 1
Tuesday, Aug. 8
Saturday, Aug.12
Tuesday, Aug.15
Saturday, Aug. 19
Tuesday, Aug.22
Friday, Aug. 25
Tuesday, Aug.29
Friday, Sept. 1
Tuesday, Sept. 5
Saturday, Sept. 9
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Saturday, Sept. 16
Tuesday, = Sept. 19
Saturday, Sept.23
Tuesday, Sept. 26
Saturday, Sept. 30
Tuesday, Oct. 3

H-—Denotes HOME

CRADLEY HEATH
HACKNE

EXETER - X
POOLE .
WOLVERHAMPTON
COVENTRY o
NEWCASTLE
CRADLEY HEATH
HALIFAX ;
WIMBLEDON
SWINDON
OXFORD ...
OVERSEAS

WORLD NCHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

SWIND

OXFORD ..,
GLASGOW
BELLE VUE
SHEFFIELD

WEST HAM

MIDLAND RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP

SHEFFIELD 0
NEWPORT
WEST HAM
BRAFIELD
EDINBURGH
BELLE VUE
RESERVED
HACKNEY
NEWCASTLE 5
OXFORD ...
WIMBLEDON
OXFORD ...
EXETER . ...
KING'S LYNN
PRAGUE ...
HALIFAX
GLASGOW o0
CRADLEY HEATH
NEWPOR
NEWPORT
COVENTIRY
WOLVERHAMPTON
SWINDON
1§(‘S§/IND0N or OXFORD

A—Denotes AWAY

British League
British League
British League
British League
British League
British League
British League
K.O. Cup 1
British League
British League
British League
British League
Challenge Match

British League
British League
British League
British League
British League
British' League

British League
K.O. Cup 2 ...
British League
Challenge Match
British League
British Lea.gue
K.O. Cup
British Leaguc
British League
Midland Cup 1
British League
Midland Cup 1
British League
British League

British League
British League
British League
British. League
British League
British League
British League
Midland Cup S-F H
Midland Cup S-F A
British League

s

WORLD FINAL AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

OPEN MEETING ...
EDINBURGH
OPEN MEETING .
KING'S LYNN
RESERVED

British Lca.gue

Bnhsh Lea gue
Midland Cup Fin,

E>E>I

>m>m>msmm>>mm:§»mm==>>m>=mm>>m>:m>m>=>:>:>:>=

POINTS
FOR AGST. RESULT
50 28 won
36 42 lost
52 26 won
21 57 lost
39 39 draw
34 44 lost
40 38 won
Rained off
40 38 won
35 42 lost
41 37 won
32 46 lost
40 won

38

NOTE.—THE MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO
NECESSARY THROUGH ANY CAUSE TO ABANDON THE ME
RACE . IN THE PROGRAMME. RE-ADMISSION TICKETS 5SS
ONE OF THE NEXT THREE MEETINGS) WILL BECOME
MONEY BE REFUNDED. RIGHTS OF ADMISSION RESERVED, T

MOTOR SPORTS EVENTS ARE DANGEROUS AND
ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK. IT 1S A CONDITIO

THIS MEETING. THE MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT

TO .THE PROGRAMME. NO MONEY REFUNDED.

VALID,

ALTER THIS PROGRAMME SHOULD [T BE
ETING PRIOR TO THE START OF THE SIXTH
UED AT ENTRANCES (AVAILABLE FOR ANY
IN NO CIRCUMSTANCES WILL ANY
HIS PROGRAMME IS SOLD ON THE
BEING STARTED THIS PROGRAMME
NGS FOR A CURRENT PROGRAMME

Y TO SPECTATORS OR TICKET HOLDERS.
- BETTING IS ABSOLUTELY PROHIBITED AT
TO MAKE ALTERATIONS OR ADDITIONS

DoBsoN & Co. L1p., HANLEY, STOKE-ON-TRENT



